
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

19"

17"

23.5"

59.5"

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-3" / 1-6" / 1-12" / 1-18" Stems

Product Weight: 11lb

AGED BRASS (AGB)  
POLISHED NICKEL (PN)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

G40 • 1 • 60 Watt Max 

Bulb Included: No

Carton 1: 21" x 21" x 19"

Carton 1 Weight: 17lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

A metal strap arches over the open-top shade of this bell-shaped fixture that rings with style. An incandescent bulb shines through the
clear glass shade—adding lots of light anywhere the linear, sconce or pendant is placed.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120 VAC

KARIN
H162701XL-AGB

hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993

REVISED 3.11.2022


